PFPRV PREVAIL
POLE AND
FIXTURE
COMBO
LED
POLE AND FIXTURE COMBO
Lumark
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

20 15 5 5
CONTROL OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER AND LUMENS LUMEN MAINTENANCE
LUMEN MULTIPLIER
Sample Number: PFPRV-1-C25-T3-15-N/AB
Series 1, 2 Number
of Fixtures
Light Engine Distribution
Pole
Height
Maximum
Wind Zone  (MPH)
Options (Add as Suffix)
Accessories
(Order Separately)
PFPRV=�Prevail
Pole and
Fixture
Combo
1=1
2=2
3=3
4=4
C15=(1 LED) 7,100
Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LED) 13,100
Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LED) 17,100
Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LED) 20,000
Nominal Lumens
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
15=15'
20=20'
25=25'
30=30'
Blank=80
9=90
0=100
N/AB=�No Anchor Bolts (Used when ordered separately)
HSS=�House Side Shield 3
MSP/DIM-L12=�Integrated Sensor for Dimming
Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height
MSP/DIM-L30=�Integrated Sensor for Dimming
Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height
PER=�NEMA 3PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 4
PER7=�NEMA 7PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 4
HS/VERD=�House Side
Shield 3
NOTES: 1 4000K CCT, standard bronze, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming. 2 Standard mount arm included with fixture. Supplied with straight steel shaft, anchor bolts, template, base cover and hardware. 3 HSS not available
with C60 lumen package. Ordered as an option, it will come factory-installed. Ordered as a field-installable accessory, must order quantity one per optic/LED. 4 Not available with MSP options.
Light Engine C15 C25 C40 C60
Nominal Power (Watts) 57W 87W 143W 163W
Input Current @ 120V (A) 0.43 0.80 1.09 1.32
Input Current @ 277V (A) 0.19 0.35 0.48 0.57
Type III
Lumens 7,111 13,183 17,144 20,050
BUG Rating B1-U0-G2 B2-U0-G3 B3-U0-G4 B3-U0-G4
Type IV
Lumens 7,088 13,140 17,087 19,984
BUG Rating B1-U0-G3 B2-U0-G4 B2-U0-G4 B3-U0-G5
Ambient
Temperature